Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, MI
Phone:	 (269) 629-5000
Fax:	 (269) 629-5385
Web site:  www.parker.com/automation/transportation
Kneeling Module
Split System / High Boy

(6.8)Dia.
0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1
Ordering Information
Kneeling Module Part Numbers
Part Number Voltage Function(s)
KM33NDG47A 12VDC Mobile • Front / Rear Kneel Only
KM33NDG48A 24VDC Mobile • Complete Kneel Only
KM33NDNXXA Less Coil • High Boy
KM44NDG47A 12VDC Mobile • Front, Rear, and Complete
Kneel
• Front / Rear or Side to Side
Kneel
KM44NDG48A 24VDC Mobile
KM44NDNXXA Less Coil
Note: 4-Station Module Shown.
Leveling Valve
Right Airbag
Leveling Valve
Left Airbag
LVR
Inlet Pressure
P
Airbag Left
ABL
Airbag Right
ABR
LVL
Kneeling Valve
Airbag Left
Kneeling Valve
Airbag Right
Presure
Switch
PS
EXH
Operator Kits
Extended Non-locking Override P2FP13H4D
No Override P2FP13H4A
Seal Kit
Poppet, Spring & O-ring Seal Kit KM33K84P
Note: Seal Kit contains enough components to replace a single station of the
kneeling module.